

66 CS DJ 428 of 2015 58092 of 16 GANGA PRASAD ORS Vs.
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

26.02.2026

Present: Sh. AK Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with
plaintiff.
Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Sharma Ld. Counsel for
defendant along with defendant.

Argument on the application u/s 151 CPC for grant
of compensation, damages caused by the defendant to the suit
property. Heard.

Put up for orders on **10.03.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/26.02.2026