

52 CS DJ 58092 of 16
GANGA PRASAD ORS Vs. DINESH KUMAR GUPTA

10.03.2026

Present: Sh. AK Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Put up for orders at 04.00PM

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.03.2026

AT 04.00PM

Present: None.

Order could not pronounced today as undersigned is
busy in dictation order in another in case titled as CS DJ 267 of
23 RENU Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR

Put up for orders on **16.03.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.03.2026